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BTS-Style Grid-1" or 2" Bar
Stewart-Style Grid
Lanham-Sytle 14" Grid
Lanham-Sytle 16" Grid
Lanham-Style 18" Grid
Lanham-Style 21" Grid

BTS-Style Dust Shield
Lanham-Style Dust Shield
Lanham-Style (Jeffery) Dust Shield

1/8" X5 1/2" S.S. Cotter Pins
Lanham-Style Center Guide

OES Center Guide for Lanham Grid
Rocker Style Center Guide

Center Guide w/Flat Bar

BTS Center Guide

Lanham Proofer Magnets w/Cotter Pins
Stewart- Style Oven Magnets (Round)
Stewart- Style Proofer Magnets (Round)
Retainer for the Stewart Magnets

Lanham Long Pendant Plates (68 MM) S.S.

Lanham-Style Proofer Chain (Per Foot)
Lanham-Style Oven Chain (Per Foot)
Stewart-Style Oven Chain (Per Foot)
BTS-Style Oven Chain (Per Foot)
BTS-Style Proofer Chain (Per Foot)

BTS-Style Lug Chain (Set)
Lanham-Style Lug Chain (Set)

Ozark Equipment Solutions

Lanham Short Pendant Plates (63 MM) S.S.
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501 -354- 8665

Preferred Client Price List

33.93
22.50
22.50
23.50
27.50
29.50

3.75
3.00
3.00

0.62
9.41
9.41
10.88
9.41
11.81

25.34
27.00
13.50

2.50

6.29
6.23

41.67
41.67
57.66
41.63
41.62

657.60
657.60

830 Highway 247 -«

Lanham 5" Flange
Lanham 6" Flange
Lanham Thin Flange
BTS Flange

Support Flange

Take-Up Sliders (Pair)
V-Groove Wheels (Take-Up)

Oven Chain Spacer
Centering Washers for Hanging Pipe

Pan Roller Beds
Size per Customer Request

Crossover/Catwalk
Size per Customer Request

Bread Trucks
Size per Customer Request

Bread Cart
Size per Customer Request

5 Foot Radius 90 Degree (Blank)

5 foot Radius 90 Degree w/Flanges welded
10 foot Radius 90 Degree (Blank)

10 foot Radius 90 Degree w/Flanges welded
Straight Track (Blank) Per Foot

Straight Track w/Flange welded Per Foot
Nose Up/Down (Specify Degree)

Inspection (Specify Length)

BTS Hex Spacer/Stand-Off (Per 100)
BTS Grid Bolts (SS) 5/16" X 3/4" (No Lock Tite) Per 1000
BTS Grid Bolts (SS) 5/16" X 3/4" (Lock Tite) Per 1000

Morrilton, AR. 72110
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8.78
8.78
8.78
8.78
6.92

750.00
85.00

2.50
3.31

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

370.46
550.00
521.92
894.10
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

113.58
180.00
350.00



